34 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® C8SR50-P LED “SORTIE’’
exit sign with power pack combination series. The exit
housing and the faceplate(s) shall be constructed of rugged
extruded aluminum. The exit sign shall have a maximum
depth of 2-1/2". The faceplate(s) shall come standard with
knockout chevrons.

—
Power consumption
Ordering code Description
460.0081-E Wall mount
460.0060-E Ceiling mount
—
Wire guards
©2021 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 01/2023
E
X
IT
 &
 P
IC
T
O
G
R
A
M
 S
IG
N
S
35
—
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
C8SR50-P Series
Extruded aluminum combination unit - 6/12V
E X IT & P I C TO G R A M SI G NS – C 8 SR 5 0 - P SER I E S
12-1/4" [31.1 cm]
4-5/8"
 [11.7 cm]
6-1/2"
[16.5 cm]
1-1/8” [2.8 cm]
12-1/8" [30.8 cm]
18-3/4" [47.5 cm]
20-1/8" [51.0 cm]
7-1/2" [19.0 cm]
Series Housing colour Voltage Powerpack
C8SR52= single face
C8SR53= double face
B= black
BA= brushed aluminum1
TA= textured aluminum1
W= factory white
1Black heads
Blank= 120/347VAC
-2= 277VAC
-P1= 6V-18W
-P3= 6V-36W
-P3A= 12V-36W
-P7A= 12V-72W
Options Number of heads Lamp style and wattage
Blank= no options
D= time delay (15 min.)
NEXRF= wireless NEXUS® system interface1
U= auto-diagnostics2
UN= auto-diagnostics, non-audible2
1�Not all options available with NEXUS® system.
Please consult your sales representative.
2Not available for 6V-72W
/0= no heads
/1= one head
/2= two heads
LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LB= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W